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VIEW

RegistrationNo

Name

Category

Board

Subject
Marks
(A)

Aggregate

(B)

Merit
%

VIEW

1654103298

RAKHI SHAW

GENERAL

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINAT

94

355.00

88.75

VIEW

1654103331

NITU KUMARI

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(15C)

97

349.00

87.25

1654103333

RANJAY ROUTH

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

87

323.00

80.75

VIEW

1654103337

PIYALI KUILA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

81

306.00

76.50

1654103324

SACHIN
SHARMA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

301.00

75.25

VIEW

1654103343

MD MANSURI

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

85

288.00

72.00

VIEW

1654103325

ANJALI SNGH

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

287.00

71.75

1654103323

ARKA BASU

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

275.00

68.75

VIEW

1654103322

RABINDRANATH
MAHATO

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

58

269.00

67.25

10

VIEW

1654103308

RAHUL PATEL

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(15C)

53

262.00

65.50

11

VIEW

1654103327

UIATA SHAW

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF

7

261.00

65.25
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HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

12

VIEW

1654103328

SUIATA SHAW

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

1

261.00

65.25

13

1654103320

SHAHNAWAZ
ALAM

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

242.00

60.50

14

VIEW

1654103348

SWARUP DAS

OBCB

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

234.00

58.50

15

VIEW

1654103335

MUKESH SHAW

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

218.00

54.50

16

1654103326

INDRANI
PRAMANIK

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

216.00

54.00

17

VIEW

1654103346

ROHIT
CHOUDHARY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

211.00

92.75

18

VIEW

1654103336

SOURAV PATRA

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

46

190.00

47.50
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