	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654103298	RAKHI SHAW	GENERAL	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINAT	94	355.00	88.75
2	VIEW	1654103331	NITU KUMARI	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	97	349.00	87.25
3	VIEW	1654103333	RANJAY ROUTH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	87	323.00	80.75
4	VIEW	1654103337	PIYALI KUILA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	81	306.00	76.50
5	VIEW	1654103324	SACHIN SHARMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	84	301.00	75.25
6	VIEW	1654103343	MD MANSURI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	85	288.00	72.00
7	VIEW	1654103325	ANJALI SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	74	287.00	71.75
8	VIEW	1654103323	ARKA BASU	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	275.00	68.75
9	VIEW	1654103322	RABINDRANATH MAHATO	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	58	269.00	67.25
10	VIEW	1654103308	RAHUL PATEL	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	53	262.00	65.50
11	VIEW	1654103327	SUJATA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF	77	261.00	65.25

1 of 2 01/08/2016 7:15 PM

1	ı	1	ı	1	ı	ı	1	1	
						HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION			
12		VIEW	1654103328	SUJATA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	77	261.00	65.25
13		VIEW	1654103320	SHAHNAWAZ ALAM	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	48	242.00	60.50
14		VIEW	1654103348	SWARUP DAS	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	234.00	58.50
15		VIEW	1654103335	MUKESH SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	218.00	54.50
16		VIEW	1654103326	INDRANI PRAMANIK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	55	216.00	54.00
17		VIEW	1654103346	ROHIT CHOUDHARY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	211.00	52.75
18		VIEW	1654103336	SOURAV PATRA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	46	190.00	47.50

2 of 2